127 Ammanford - Garnswllt

Service: Mon-Fri

Service No 127 127 127 127 127

Ammanford Bus Station
Barnardo's Donation Centre
Llys-y-Deri

Maes Quarre Road
Waungron

Plough & Harrow

Parc Penrhiw

Lon-y-Felin

GarnswllIt Square

Service: Saturday

Service No
Ammanford Bus Station
Barnardo's Donation Centre
Llys-y-Deri
Maes Quarre Road
Waungron
Plough & Harrow
Parc Penrhiw
Lon-y-Felin
Garnswllt Square

0720
0723

0920
0923

1220
1224
1230
1234
1236
1240
1242
1246
1251

127
1220
1224
1230
1234
1236
1240
1242
1246
1251

1520
1524
1530
1534
1536
1540
1542
1546
1551

127
1520
1524
1530
1534
1536
1540
1542
1546
1551

1720
1724
1730
1734
1736
1740
1742
1746
1751

127
1720
1724
1730
1734
1736
1740
1742
1746
1751



127 Garnswllt - Ammanford

Service: Mon-Fri

Service No 127 127 127 127 127

Garnswllt Square
Lon-y-Felin

Parc Penrhiw

Plough & Harrow
Waungron

Maes Quarre Road
Llys-y-Deri

Barnardo's Donation Centre
Ammanford Bus Station

Service: Saturday

Service No
Garnswllt Square
Lon-y-Felin
Parc Penrhiw
Plough & Harrow
Waungron
Maes Quarre Road
Llys-y-Deri
Barnardo's Donation Centre
Ammanford Bus Station

0735
0740
0745
0747
0751
0752
0757
0803
0807

127
0735
0740
0745
0747
0751
0752
0757
0803
0807

0935
0940
0945
0947
0951
0952
0957
1003
1007

127
0935
0940
0945
0947
0951
0952
0957
1003
1007

1253

1553

1753



